Half-Ton Double Cab Box Truck

Maintenance
CRO #1431
10/31/2017
2:00 p.m.

Lonnie Cobb Ford
Henderson, TN

Humboldt CDJR
Humbolt, TN

Mtn. View Chevrolet
Chattanooga, TN

Ted Russell Parkside Ford
Knoxville, TN

Mtn. View Ford
Chattanooga, TN

Mid-Tenn Ford
Nashville, TN

Ford of Murfreeshoro
Murfreesboro

$ 32,212.00

$ 30,085.00

$ 28,568.00

$ 33,220.00

$ 28,379.00

$ 29,753.22

$ 28,568.00

2018 Ford F150

2018 Ram 1500

2018 Chevrolet Silverado 1500

2018 F-150 XL

2018 F-150 XL

2017 F-150 XL

2018 F-150 XL



